100 MANEIRAS COCKTAILS

Countryside
Hendrick's Orbium, St. Germain, manjeric&o, pepino, trufa.
Hendrick's Orbium, St. Germain, basil, cucumber, truffle.

€16

Lisboa
Patron Silver, pimento laranja, coentros, habanero.
Patron Silver, orange bell pepper, coriander, habanero.

€16

Machu-Pisco
Pisco 1615, manga, horteld-pimenta, habanero.
Pisco 1615, mango, peppermint, habanero.

€16

Cookies’n’cream
Monkey Shoulder, cereais de chocolate, bolacha, flor de cerejeira.
Monkey Shoulder, chocolate cereal, cookies, cherry blossoms.

€16

Bayleaver
Llillet Blanc, St. Germain, louro, guarana.
Lillet Blanc, St. Germain, bayleaf, guarana berries.

€16

Greenade
Brugal anejo, citronela, tomilho, gengibre.
Brugal anejo, lemongrass, thyme, ginger.

€16

American Pie
Stolichnaya Elit, ma¢a Royal Gala, massa folhada, manteiga.
Stolichnaya Elit, Royal Gala apple, puff pastry, butter.

€16

COCKTAILS CLASSICOS / CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni
Oxley, Martini Bitter, Martini Rubino
Oxley, Martini Bitter, Martini Rubino

€16

Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, aclicar mascavado, Angostura bitters
Bulleit Bourbon, brown sugar, Angostura bitters

€16

Dry Martini
Stoli Elit ou Oxley, Noilly Prat Extra Dry
Stoli Elit or Oxley, Noilly Prat Extra Dry

€16

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED



MOCKTAILS

No Mint, No Kiss
Bergamola, agave, menta
Bergamot, agave, mint

Sleeping Beauty
Camomila, melancia, Grenadine
Camomile, watermelon, Grenadine

VODKA

Stolichnaya Elit
Belvedere Lake Bartozek

Grey Goose Ducasse

Hendrick’s
Hendrick’s Orbium
Gin Mare Capri

Oxley

0 TOQUE EXTRA / THE EXTRA TOUCH

Schweppes Premium

Schweppes Ginger Beer

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED

€12

€12

€14

€15

€30

€14

€15

€15

€15

Extra/Single

€2/€5

€2/€5



TEQUILA

Patron Silver €15
Gran Patron Platinum €29
José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia €35
Gran Patron Burdeos €60
MEZCAL

Gem & Bolt €14
Casamigos Mezcal €20
Del Maguey Tobala €30
RUM

Zacapa 23 €25
El Dorado 21 €32
Brugal 1888 €14

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED



WHISKEY & WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 18y
Ardbeg 10

Macallan Rare Cask
Mars Tsunuki The First
Glenmorangie Signet

James Martins 32

AGUARDENTE, GRAPPA, COGNAC

Adega Velha Duplo Estagio
Magistra

Boca do Inferno

Aguardente Lourinhd DOC XO
Henessy XO

Martell XO

La Guilde Grand Champagne

Aguardente Velhaa Mundus

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED

€14

€18

€18

€60

€45

€47

€60

€14

€32

€14

€18

€45

€33

€18

€30



VERMOUTH & AMARO

Fernet Branca
Martini Riserva Especiale Rubino
Martini Riserva Especiale Ambrato

Noilly Prat Extra Dry

DESTILADOS SEM ALCOOL /ALCOHOL-FREE
SPIRITS

Seedlip Grove
Martini Floreale

Martini Vibrante

CERVEJA / BEER

Wild Sour

Sagres sem alcool
Hazelnut Brown Ale
Chocolate Nitro Stout

Notorious P.O.G.

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€8

€8

€14

€4

€12

€15

€15



CAFE / COFFEE

Expresso
Descafeinado / Decaf

Café Bosnio / Bosnian Coffee

CHA / TEA

Pipacha
Sencha Liméo
Oolong

Flor de Camellia Sinensis

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR / VAT INCLUDED

€4

€4

€6

€6

€6

€6

€6



